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Punkte 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 5

Mannschaft

Die Tornados |

Stadthalle Winsener 8 |
Euroskater Berlin
Skatropoly Skat.com Team
Sachsentigers skat.com
SC 79 Osterode
Kiepenkerl Miinster |
Euroskat.com Genesis
Teichdorfer Wolfe
Euroskat.com Team Berlin
Millenium l/skat-spielen.de
Skatfreunde Wirges

Herz Sieben Schwerte |
SC Meiderich 06/95

SC Kaufungen

Euroskat Ostfriesland
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter
ISPA Hamburg |

SJK Forellen Asse
Wundertiite Hannover 2007
www.skatfreunde.de

SC Stromberg 05

SCC Cochem

Skatbuben Honnefeld |

Ergebnis
7966
7278
7264
6495
8232
7805
7084
5932
7791
7754
7726
5499
8808
8040
6145
5369
9302
7475
6989
5139
8447
7385
7251
6517

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6



